ARTICONA is Bechtle's own brand of IT accessories for the modern workplace and stands for quality and reliability in everyday business.

J9151E SFP+ Module

Article overview: 4619738

ARTICONAs J9151E SFP+ Transceiver module is the right choice to get an efficient connection of your computers. It's compatible to devices of HPE Aruba brand. Equivalent to SFP Transceiver J9151E at a low price.

- · Compatible with many HPE Aruba devices
- Alternative to the SFP transceiver J9151E
- · All details on device compatibility can be found in the compatibility list

Specifications

Product type	SFP module
Data transfer rate	10 Gb/s
Range	10km
Connectors	LC
Fibre standard	Single mode
Wavelength	1310 nm







Bechtle Logistik & Service GmbH
Bechtle Platz 1 | 74172 Neckarsulm | Deutschland